CALENDAR

The calendar will also be maintained on our Parish

www.sacredheartbayhead.com and posted in each classroom

Website

Scheduled Class Dates
Class start time: 9:30, Closing prayers 10:30 Dismissal 10:45,

September Sessions:

Sunday Sept. 14" Orientation Parents & Students

Sunday Sept. 21* Family Mass Parents & Students, no in person student classes
Sunday Sept. 28" In person student classes

October Sessions:

Sunday Oct. 5" In person Student Classes

Sunday Oct 12" Family Formation at home assignment, no in person student classes
Sunday Oct 19" In person Student Classes

Sunday Oct. 26" Family Mass Parents & Students, no in person student classes
November Sessions:

Sunday Nov. 2™ In person Student Classes

Sunday Nov. 9" Family Formation at home assignment, no in person student classes
Sunday Nov. 16" In person Student Classes

Sunday Nov 23" In person Student Classes

Sunday Nov. 30" Family Formation at home assignment, no in person student classes
December Sessions:

Sunday Dec. 7" In Person Student Classes

Sunday Dec 14" In Person Student Classes

Sunday Dec 21* In Person Student Classes

Wed: Dec 24" 3PM, Family Mass Parents & Students no in person student classes
Sunday Dec 28" Family Formation at home assignment, no in person student classes
January Sessions:

Sunday Jan 4™ In Person Student Classes

Sunday Jan 11" In Person Student Classes

Sunday Jan 18" Family Formation at home assignment, no in person student classes
Sunday Jan 25" In Person Student Classes

February Sessions:

Sunday Feb 1st In Person Student Classes

Sunday Feb 8" In Person Student Classes

Sunday Feb 15" Family Mass Parents & Students no in person student classes
Sunday Feb 22" In Person Student Classes

March Sessions:

Sunday March 1* In Person Student Classes

Sunday March 8™ In Person Student Classes

Sunday March 15" Family Mass Parents & Students no in person student classes
Sunday March 22" In Person Student Classes

Sunday March 29" In Person Student Classes

April Sessions:

April 12™ In Person Student Classes
April 19™ In Person Student Classes
April 26™ Last Class Parents & Students

Dates to Remember:

Saturday October 4™ 11AM Blessing of the Animals
Sunday November 23" Confirmation Retreat
Wednesday February 18™ Ash Wednesday, Start of Lent

Stations of the Cross Each Friday during Lent Starting Feb 20™
through and including Good Friday April 3™

Good Friday April 37 Lenton Soup Supper Sponsored by the
Confirmation Parents & Students.

Confirmation Monday April 27" 6PM*
First Communion Saturday May 2" 10AM
Crowning of Mary and Recognition Mass Sunday May 3™ 8:30AM

With Family Mass and Family Formation, It is important on the Mass
scheduled dates that students and parents attend

On other Saturday/Sunday as part of Family Formation credit is given
for attending any of the scheduled Masses.

e Note: Date not finalized from the Diocese, could be
Tuesday the 28™ or Thursday the 30t




